



AGK

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CONTEMPT PETITION NO.51 OF 2026

Sunil Ananda Bagul ... Petitioner
V/s.
Ravindra Panchfule Sheshrao Jadhav ... Respondent

WITH
CONTEMPT PETITION NO.54 OF 2026

ATUL
GANESH
KULKARNI

Digitally signed by
ATUL GANESH
KULKARNI
Date: 2026.05.08
14:14:49 +0530

Pradip Ramesh Shinde ... Petitioner
V/s.
Ravindra Panchfule Sheshrao Jadhav ... Respondent

WITH
CONTEMPT PETITION NO.57 OF 2026

Bhushan Suresh Thakre ... Petitioner
V/s.
Ravindra Panchfule Sheshrao Jadhav ... Respondent

WITH
CONTEMPT PETITION NO.67 OF 2026

Shaikh Javid Sheikh Rashid ... Petitioner
V/s.
Ravindra Panchfule Sheshrao Jadhav ... Respondent

Ms. Pavitra Manesh for the petitioner.
Mr. S.S. Patwardhan for the respondent.

CORAM : AMIT BORKAR, J.

DATED : MAY 8, 2026

P.C.:

1. Stand over to 11 June 2026.



2. Learned Advocate appearing for the contemnor assures this Court with the compliance of the order of permanency shall pay unconditional and modified order granting unconditional permanency will be issued, and back wages shall be paid before the next date of listing.

(AMIT BORKAR, J.)